
 
2024 

7th & 8th Boys’ Soccer Schedule 

Coach: Mr. Zach Koole (616-617-7952) 
 

Games: 

Thursday, August 22  Practice    4-5:30 pm 

Tuesday, August 27   Practice    3:30-5:15 pm 

Thursday, August 29  Practice    3:30-5:15 pm 

Tuesday, September 3  Practice    3:30-5:15 pm 

Thursday, September 5  Practice    3:30-5:15 pm 

Friday, September 6   Practice    3:30-5:15 pm 

Tuesday, September 10  at Byron Center   4 pm 

Thursday, September 12  at Calvin Chr.    4 pm 

Tuesday, September 17  Home vs. Hudsonville Chr.  4 pm 

Thursday, September 19  at Legacy Chr.    4 pm 

Tuesday, September 24  at Heritage Chr. (red)   4 pm 

Thursday, September 26  Home vs. Heritage Chr. (black) 4 pm 

Tuesday, October 1   Home vs. Adams Chr.   4 pm 

Thursday, October 3  at Jenison Chr.    4 pm 

Tuesday, October 8   Home vs. Dutton Chr.   4 pm 

Thursday, October 10  Home vs. Westside Chr.  4 pm 

 

 

NOTE: Practices may be added during the game schedule with proper notice.  The full 

soccer schedule can also be viewed on our school website, www.hopeprcschool.org. 

http://www.hopeprcschool.org/

